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03 - 08 October 2023

Championnat de France F4

Merge on 2nd best lap

Final Classification
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1 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 2:06.733 - -

2 FOSTER Kevin CAN 2:07.008 0.275 0.275

3 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 2:07.115 0.382 0.107

4 ALBERTO Paul FRA 2:07.342 0.609 0.227

5 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 2:07.350 0.617 0.008

6 PIERRE Edgar FRA 2:07.402 0.669 0.052

7 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 2:07.428 0.695 0.026

8 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 2:07.524 0.791 0.096

9 BERRY Garrett USA 2:07.653 0.920 0.129

10 DUNA Andreï ROU 2:07.931 1.198 0.278

11 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 2:07.973 1.240 0.042

12 LEUNG Jason CAN 2:08.103 1.370 0.130

13 SCHULZ Karel FRA 2:08.114 1.381 0.011

14 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 2:08.152 1.419 0.038

15 PORTE-RUIZ Frank AND 2:08.158 1.425 0.006

16 REIS Max GER 2:08.216 1.483 0.058

17 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 2:08.234 1.501 0.018

18 RICHER Enzo FRA 2:08.238 1.505 0.004

19 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 2:08.520 1.787 0.282

20 KALENDER Tom GER 2:08.545 1.812 0.025

21 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 2:08.769 2.036 0.224

22 LOPEZ Pol ESP 2:09.040 2.307 0.271

23 SAVU Luca ROU 2:09.083 2.350 0.043

24 BORGNA Edouard FRA 2:09.119 2.386 0.036

25 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 2:09.254 2.521 0.135

26 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 2:09.785 3.052 0.531

17:57:46LAST LAP TIME CAR 37 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:55:07LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 5 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:54:18CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 44 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T2
17:51:20LAST   LAP TIME CAR 4 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T11
17:51:07LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 3 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:50:53CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 34 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
17:50:31LAST   LAP TIME CAR 6 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T11
17:50:14CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 22 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T2
17:49:54CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 27 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
17:49:26LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 46  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:49:09CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 11 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T2
17:48:37LAST  LAP TIME CAR 61  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T11
17:47:09CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 11  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
17:45:06LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 14 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:42:54LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 89 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:42:26CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 95 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
17:42:16CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 26 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
17:41:56LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 3 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:41:39CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 11 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T11
17:40:54LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 22 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:39:33LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 18 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:37:56LAST AND NEXT  LAP TIME CAR 61 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T15
17:37:27CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR  22  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T3
17:36:23CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 61  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T3
17:34:30CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 11  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T3
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